FL1 TV Senderliste

Nr. TV-Sender

1
2
3
4

o Jdoy

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

()

SRF 1 HD

SRF 2

ARD HD

ZDF HD

ORF 1 HD

ORF 2 V HD
RTL HD

RTL 2 HD

Sat 1 HD

Pro 7 HD
Pro7 Maxx HD
VOX HD

VOXup

Kabel 1 HD
Kabel 1 doku HD
1FLTV HD

TV RT HD
DMAX

Super RTL HD
Nitro HD

RTL up

Sixx HD

TLC

SAT 1 Gold HD
3 Sat HD
Arte HD

KiKa HD
Disney Channel
NICK

RIC
Landeskanal HD
SRF info HD
3+ HD

4+ HD

5+ HD

6+ HD

TVO HD

TVSO HD

Tele M1 HD
Puls 8 HD

TV 24 HD

TV 25 HD

S1 HD

Tele Ziri HD
Tele Z HD
Star TV HD
auftanken TV
K19 Regional

EE EEEEEE

G & @

EEEEEE EEEEE

Rheinwelten TV HD

SWR HD
BR HD
WDR HD
MDR HD
NDR HD
rbb HD
hr Fernsehen HD

Nr. TV-Sender

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Tagesschau 24 HD
SR HD

One HD

ZDF Info HD
ZDF Neo HD
Anixe HD
Servus TV HD
DF1 HD

ORF 3 HD

Tele 5

Regio TV

ARD aplha HD
Arcadia TV HD
HGTV

DOKUSAT

K-TV

Bibel TV

EWTN Kath. TV
HSE

HSE Trend
Astro TV
Sonnenklar TV
Eurosport 1
ORF Sport Plus HD
Sport 1

Blue Zoom HD
MTV HD
Clubland

NOW 90s
Stimmungarten
Deluxe Music
Comedy Central
Folx TV
Melodie TV

GK Ruggell HD
GK Schellenberg HD
GK Mauren HD
GK Eschen HD
GK Schaan HD
GK Vaduz HD

GK Triesen HD
GK Triesenberg HD
GK Balzers HD
Phonix HD

n-tv HD

Welt HD

N24 Doku
Bloomberg TV
DW TV HD
Euronews

Al Jazeera Eng. HD
CNN Int.

CNBC Europe HD
Sky News

BBC World HD
BBC News HD

FLO

Nr. TV-Sender

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

BBC One HD
BBC Two HD
BBC 4 HD/Cbeebies
BBC/CBBC HD
5 UsA

E 4

ITV 1 HD

ITV 2 HD

ITV 4 HD
Film 4

More 4+1
Channel 4
Channel 5 HD
Dave

Dave ja vu
Food network
RSI LA 1 HD
RSI LA 2 HD
RAI 1 HD

RAI 2 HD

RAI 3 HD

RATI 4

ITALIA 1 HD
RETE 4 HD
CANALE 5 HD
LA7 HD

Iris

Boing

RTL 102.5 HD
RTS Un HD
RTS Deux HD
TV5 Europe
France 2 HD
France 3 HD
France 4 HD
W9 HD Suisse
M6 HD Suisse
TF1l HD

6ter HD

TVE Int. HD
TV Galicia HD
24 Horas HD
Canal Sur Andalucia
Record TV HD
RTP Int.
SHOW TURK
ATV Avrupa
RIK SAT HD
ERT World HD
RTK -1

Z1l HD

HRT HD int.
Duna TV HD
CGTN HD

BVN

UATV

AD skip/ad Werbung in Replay utberspringen nur gegen Aufpreis
Vorbehaltlich Satz- und Druckfehler.
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